Thanksgiving To-Go with Biagio’s

Salads & Antipasto

Domestic & Imported Cheese Displag
Served with Assorted Flat Breads
Small $60 Large $95

Charcuterie

Variety of Domestic &~ Imported Cured Meats
Small $6O Large $95

Fr esll Mozzarella Caprese
Toppecl with Red Onion, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Basil and Balsamic Glaze
Small $6O Large $95

Mixed Greens Salads (Serves 8-10 8uests)
Mixed Greens with Fresh Tomato, Cucumber, Shaved Carrots

Homemade Vinaigrette $45.00
With Grilled Chicken $7000 with Grilled Shrimp $8500

Caesar Salad (Serves 8-10 8uests)
Romaine Lettuce Topped with Croutons and Freshly Grated Parmesan Cheese.

Served With Our Homemade Caesar Dressing $5000
With Grilled Chicken $7500 with Grilled Shrimp $9000

PASTA

HALFTRAY FULLTRAY
PENNE VODKA $40 $75  chicken +$35
CAVATELLIBROCCOLI $50 $95
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE $50 $95
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $70 $135

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $45 $80



EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP SCAMPI

NORWEIGAN SALMON
Lemon and Olive Oil or Dill Beurre Blanc
MEATBALLS MARINARA

BRAISED SHORTRIBS

SEASONALMIXED VEGETABLES
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

MASHED POTATOES

ROASTED POTATO

STUFFING (dry fruits)
SWEETPOTATO

CREAM OF TURKEY SOUP
TURKEY GRAVY

WHOLE ROASTED TURKEY (14-16LB)

$55
$65
$65
$65
$90
$80

$40
$90

$10 guart
$10 guart

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST
VIRGINIA HAM (8-9lbs)
LEG OF LAMB & PRIME RIB

$100
$120
$120
$120
$170
$155

$75
$175

(8-Olbs.)

$45
$65
$55
$95
$50
$55

$90.00
$95.00
$90.00
Market Price



