Thanksgiving To-Go with Biagio's

Salads & Antipasto

Domestic & Imported Cheese Display
Served with Assorted Flat Breads
Small \$60. Large \$95.

Charcuterie

Variety of Domestic & Imported Cured Meats Small \$60. Large \$95.

Fresh Mozzarella Caprese

Topped with Red Onion, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Basil and Balsamic Glaze Small \$60. Large \$95.

Mixed Greens Salads (Serves 8–10 guests)

Mixed Greens with Fresh Tomato, Cucumber, Shaved Carrots

Homemade Vinaigrette \$45.00

With Grilled Chicken \$70.00 with Grilled Shrimp \$85.00

Caesar Salad (Serves 8-10 guests)

Romaine Lettuce Topped with Croutons and Freshly Grated Parmesan Cheese.

Served With Our Homemade Caesar Dressing \$50.00

With Grilled Chicken \$75.00 with Grilled Shrimp \$90.00

PASTA

	HALFTRAY	FULLTRAY
PENNE VODKA	\$40	\$75 chicken +\$35
CAVATELLI BROCCOLI	\$50	\$95
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	\$50	\$95
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$70	\$135
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$45	\$80

EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI	\$55	\$100
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$65	\$120
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$65	\$120
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$65	\$120
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$90	\$170
NORWEIGAN SALMON Lemon and Olive Oil or Dill Beurre Blanc	\$80	\$155
MEATBALLS MARINARA	\$40	\$75
BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$90	\$175

	<u>SIDES</u>	
SEASONAL MIXED VEGETABLES	\$25	\$45
BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$35	\$65
MASHED POTATOES	\$30	\$55
ROASTED POTATO	\$30	\$55
STUFFING (dry fruits)	\$25	\$50
SWEET POTATO	\$30	\$55
CREAM OF TURKEY SOUP	\$10 guart	
TURKEY GRAVY	\$10 guart	

WHOLE ROASTED TURKEY (14-16LB)		\$90.00	
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST	(8-9lbs.)	\$95.00	
VIRGINIA HAM (8-9lbs)		\$90.00	
LEG OF LAMB & PRIME RIB	Mar	ket Price	